152 58 P

Sozhou

SEEFEEELRRESTS

NSK SN 214C 1&%

itRSy 5
Hhis D3
LIS PLB
18 FH B A SBBN
AN
NUT
WA
R D1
D2
DH8
HH13

Al
H1
H2
GH13

Gy MASS
IR A LRN

MES) 0S1
0S2
NSK SN 214C 1B K

SN 214C 1
70

SN 214C
1214
AN 14
AW 14X
80

65

125

80

230

18

23

115

275

80

30

155
44.0
M12

M16
6000

SR 125X10
2

GS 18
GS 15

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

iz

uikss
OB A
WLVl
R

Hfel

5 oL el A% (HME X 58)
5E oL Pl A £
it d 1
T2


http://www.sozhou.com/p/485533b7.html

M1

uk\_‘q}f -
Al

HZ

H h13
i

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/485533b7. html



H2

. |

ok i

oA,
AT \




